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KVARTFINALE SEMIFINALE FINALE

# Name Nat. Time
1 BØ Johannes Thingnes NOR 6:46.6

11 ANDERSEN Aleksander FjeldNOR +7.3

20 KRUPCIK Tomas CZE +8.0

31 LÆGREID Sturla Holm NOR +8.9

10 WINDISCH Dominik ITA +10.9

21 SVALAND Lars Aasheim NOR +16.8

51 BJØRNDALEN Dag Sander NOR +31.2

60 GUIGONNAT Antonin FRA +31.7

41 ZEMLICKA Milan CZE +41.6

50 STEIEN Aasmund Kjøllmoen NOR +1:01.5

40 BUCHER-JOHANNESSEN Fredrik QvistNOR +1:07.4

# Name Nat. Time
42 SKREDE Mathias NOR 6:55.3

32 SØRUM Vebjørn NOR +3.4

22 PONSILOUMA Martin SWE +7.4

39 FEMSTEINEVIK Martin NOR +8.2

49 STVRTECKY Jakub CZE +9.6

29 ERDAL Ole Martin NOR +10.0

9 BJØNTEGAARD Erlend ØverengNOR +11.0

12 NELIN Jesper SWE +14.9

19 FEMLING Peppe SWE +20.0

52 NORDBOTTEN Øystein NOR +22.8

2 FOURCADE Martin FRA +37.3

# Name Nat. Time
38 SKÅLAND Markus Ims NOR 6:44.1

3 JAQUELIN Emilien FRA +9.0

13 CHRISTIANSEN Vetle SjåstadNOR +9.3

8 STENERSEN Torstein SWE +10.5

18 KROGSÆTER Jørgen BrendengenNOR +11.8

33 NILSEN Anders Brekke NOR +13.4

43 PETTERSEN Sindre NOR +20.3

23 SKAR Hogne Findal NOR +24.6

28 GJESBAKK Fredrik NOR +26.4

53 MARTINUSSEN Karsten StorvikNOR +42.1

58 RØRVIK Markus ZachariassenNOR +45.6

48 UNDHEIM Vetle Årsvoll NOR +54.6

# Name Nat. Time
14 BIRKELAND Lars Helge NOR 6:51.3

27 GJERMUNDSHAUG Vegard BjørnNOR +0.0

17 SAMUELSSON Sebastian SWE +4.3

44 KRCMAR Michal CZE +4.5

4 DESTHIEUX Simon FRA +7.2

37 FLØTTUM Adrian NOR +10.0

7 FILLON MAILLET Quentin FRA +18.0

34 DALE Johannes NOR +29.4

47 ULDAL Espen NOR +30.6

54 GLOMNES Sverre Ryland NOR +32.6

24 ØYGARD Harald NOR +54.1

57 FOSSE Arild NOR +1:06.7

# Name Nat. Time
36 STRØMSHEIM Endre NOR 6:48.1

16 BORMOLINI Thomas ITA +1.3

25 VACLAVIK Adam CZE +3.8

5 BAKKEN Sivert Guttorm NOR +4.1

15 LEREN Tore NOR +5.4

55 FLAAGEN Anders Sønsteby NOR +8.5

35 RASTORGUJEVS Andrejs LAT +12.8

26 NYENG Emil NOR +13.1

6 CLAUDE Fabien FRA +17.5

45 HAUGAN Øyvind Rikheim NOR +18.2

46 ULEKLEIV Øystein NOR +21.9

56 IDLAND Eirik NOR +41.0

# Name Nat. Time
3 JAQUELIN Emilien FRA 6:39.5

8 STENERSEN Torstein SWE +5.1

1 BØ Johannes Thingnes NOR +9.0

32 SØRUM Vebjørn NOR +11.8

22 PONSILOUMA Martin SWE +13.3

39 FEMSTEINEVIK Martin NOR +20.2

15 LEREN Tore NOR +20.5

7 FILLON MAILLET Quentin FRA +25.9

20 KRUPCIK Tomas CZE +40.5

31 LÆGREID Sturla Holm NOR +47.3

42 SKREDE Mathias NOR +1:00.6

11 ANDERSEN Aleksander FjeldNOR +1:15.5

# Name Nat. Time
14 BIRKELAND Lars Helge NOR 6:44.7

13 CHRISTIANSEN Vetle SjåstadNOR +4.9

2 FOURCADE Martin FRA +6.9

17 SAMUELSSON Sebastian SWE +7.0

5 BAKKEN Sivert Guttorm NOR +8.9

16 BORMOLINI Thomas ITA +9.7

44 KRCMAR Michal CZE +14.3

27 GJERMUNDSHAUG Vegard BjørnNOR +14.5

38 SKÅLAND Markus Ims NOR +19.0

10 WINDISCH Dominik ITA +23.6

36 STRØMSHEIM Endre NOR +1:02.1

25 VACLAVIK Adam CZE +1:07.1

# Name Nat. Time
14 BIRKELAND Lars Helge NOR 11:31.4

13 CHRISTIANSEN Vetle SjåstadNOR +5.6

2 FOURCADE Martin FRA +9.0

8 STENERSEN Torstein SWE +15.8

3 JAQUELIN Emilien FRA +16.7

32 SØRUM Vebjørn NOR +17.2

5 BAKKEN Sivert Guttorm NOR +30.4

16 BORMOLINI Thomas ITA +39.4

17 SAMUELSSON Sebastian SWE +1:02.9

44 KRCMAR Michal CZE +1:03.6

1 BØ Johannes Thingnes NOR +1:20.0

22 PONSILOUMA Martin SWE +1:24.3


